La Opala RG Limited



December 8, 2021

To The Secretary Listing Department, Bombay Stock Exchange Limited, New Trading Ring, Rotunda Building, P. J. Tower, Dalal Street, Fort, 27th Floor <u>Mumbai – 400 001</u> Scrip Code : 526947

The Secretary Listing Department National Stock Exchange of India Limited Exchange Plaza, 5th Floor, Plot No. C/1, G Block Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (E) <u>Mumbai - 400 051</u> Scrip Symbol : LAOPALA

Dear Sir/Madam,

Sub: Intimation regarding issue of Duplicate Share Certificate under Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015

Pursuant to Regulation 39 (3) of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015, we have received communication from the Registrar and Share Transfer Agent (RTA) of the Company regarding issue of duplicate Share Certificate to the following shareholder:

Folio No.	Name	Distinctive No.		Certificate	No. of	Date of
		From	То	No.	Shares	Receipt
0002700	SHRI KISHAN AGARWALA	640001	641000	438	1000	08.12.2021
		55818501	55819500	35828	1000	08.12.2021

This is for your information and noting.

P Jaiswal

Thanking you, Yours faithfully, For La Opala RG Limited

Kanchan P Jaiswal) Company Secretary

Encl: As above



Eco Centre, 8th Floor, EM-4, Sector-V, Kolkata-700091 T +91 76040 88814/5/6/7 • info@laopala.in • www.laopala.in CIN-L26101WB1987PLC042512 Yahoo Mail - La Opala RG Limited - Issue of Duplicate Share Certif...

La Opala RG Limited - Issue of Duplicate Share Certificate for Mr. Shri Kishan Agarwal

From: Shri Kishan Agarwal (shrikishanagarwal0459@gmail.com)

To: mdpldc@yahoo.com

Date: Wednesday, December 8, 2021, 11:23 AM GMT+5:30

DUP

Dear Ma'am,

As discussed over the call, I want to seek your help in getting the DUPLICATE SHARE CERTIFICATES of La Opala RG Limited for Folio No. 0002700 post which 1 also intend to get the same dematerialised.

I would like to bring to your kind notice that the name of the shareholder has undergone a minor change from SHRI KISHAN AGARWALA to SHRI KISHAN AGARWAL. It would be better if we could have the updated name on the share certificate and would like to know the procedure for the same as well.

Additionally, I am also attaching the shares certificates for your reference which are of the Face Value of Rs.10.



Shri Kishan Agarwala_Year 2006.jpg 5MB

Shri Kishan Agarwala_Year 1995.jpg

	631
LA OPALA RG LIMITED (IN COFPORATED UNDER THE COMPANIES ACT 1956) Registered Office : "Chitrakoot", 10th Floor, 230A, A. J. C. Bose Road,	Kolkata-700 020
SHARE CERTIFICATE This is to Certify that the person(s) named in this Certificate is/ar of the within mentioned share(s) bearing the distinctive number(s) he Company subject to the Memorandum and Articles of Association of amount endorsed hereon has been paid upon each such share.	e the Registered Holder(s) crein specified in the above
EQUITY SHARES EACH OF	Rs. 10/-
AMOUNT PAID UP PER SHARE	Rs. 10/- Rs. 10/-
Regd. Folio No. 0002700 Certificate No.	0034798
Name(s) of Holder(s) SHRI KISHAN AGARWALA	
No. of Share(s) held CINE HUNDRED ONLY	*****100**
Distinctive No(s) 006785617 To 006785716	
VEN under the Common Seal of the company this O7th day of Octobe	er 2006
S & ghow	
	irector Director

обрания Собран	
AOPALA CLASS I	-017 (1)
LAOPALA GLASS LTD. (INCORPORATED UNDER THE COMPANIES ACT Registered Office : "Usha Kiran" 12A, Camac Street, Cal SHARE CERTIFICATE of the within mentioned share(s) bearing the distinctive number(s) Company subject to the Memorandum and Articles of Association amount endorsed hereon has been paid upon each such share. EQUITY SHAPES EACH OF	¹⁹⁵⁶ , ^{700 011} _{cutta-700 011} (are the Registered Holder(s) (are the Registered in the above herein specified in the above herein specified in the above of the Company and that the
Company subject to the Memorandum and Articles of Association amount endorsed hereon has been paid upon each such share.	Rs. 10/- Rs. 10/-
EQUITY SHARES EACH OF	Rs. 10/-
AMOUNT PAID UP PER SHARE	
Regd. Folio No. 0002700 Certificate No.	0031686
Name(s) of Holder(s) SHRI KISHAN AGARWALA	
No of Share(s) held DNE HUNDRED DNLY	****100*
No. of Share(s) held UNE HONDICED 0.11 Distinctive No(s) 003168401 TD 003168	300
GIVEN under the Common Seal of the company this 6TH DAY DF AP	RIL 1995
	Lanaging Director
	Chector
Consolidated Stamp Duty on Certificales	Company Secretary / A L
	Company Secretary / Au